CWSerenade Release 3.0 RETARSNWITM

Date Range: 03/09/2011 - 03/09/2011

Return
Reason Code Description

1 NOT AS DEPICTED
Total:

2 CHANGED MIND
Total:
Grand Total:

** END OF REPORT **

Item

2120
ERASER
TOASTER

COCOA
COFFEE

Return Reason By Item Report
EZK Shops 3.0

SKU Item Description
BLUE 7.0 B STABILITY GEL-CUSHIONED
ERASER

DELUXE CHROME 4-SLICE

MCHA FAIR TRADE HOT COCOA MIX
FAIR TRADE ORGANIC ETHIOPIAN
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EXAMPLE

Units Returned

N P wow

-

14

3/11/11 9:03 AM

Dollars Returned

300.00
3.00
47.50
350.50

7.95
39.06
47.01

397.51



