CWSerenade Release 3.0	RETARSNWITM	Return Reason By Item Report	EXAMPLE	3/11/11 9:03 AM
		EZK Shops 3.0		

Date Range: 03/09/2011 - 03/09/2011

## Return

Reason Co	ode Description	Item	SKU	Item Description	<b>Units Returned</b>	<b>Dollars Returned</b>
1	NOT AS DEPICTED					
		2120	BLUE 7.0 B	STABILITY GEL-CUSHIONED	3	300.00
		ERASER		ERASER	3	3.00
		TOASTER		DELUXE CHROME 4-SLICE	1	47.50
Total:					7	350.50
2	CHANGED MIND					
		COCOA	MCHA	FAIR TRADE HOT COCOA MIX	1	7.95
		COFFEE		FAIR TRADE ORGANIC ETHIOPIAN	6	39.06
Total:					7	47.01
Grand Total:		14	397.51			

<sup>\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*